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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

25 91 Total Team
9 19 18 PRUDENCIADO Van Tracy
4 12 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

18 123 Total Team
16 90 7 YAMBAO Dux Euan
29 75 Total Team
16 34 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 94 Total Team
6 11 2 CANLAS Lorence
5 17 7 GUDOY Jadewin
8 113 Total Team
3 34 1 ALLEGRE Grant Carlo

32 83 Total Team
12 30 7 GUDOY Jadewin

9 26 2 CANLAS Lorence

Best Scorer 25 62 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel11 51 11 TROPIA JM

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 135 Total Team
21 44 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel
14 28 13 YBANEZ Josh

9 51 Total Team
3 7 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel
2 4 10 FLOR Rainier
5 98 Total Team
2 8 13 YBANEZ Josh
1 20 3 MAGPAYO Charlee

23 Total Team
99 284 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 124 Total Team
9 31 11 TROPIA JM
7 23 7 GUDOY Jadewin

11 59 Total Team
6 15 15 MAGALAMAN Joshua
1 1 12 PAULINO Marc Kenneth
3 83 Total Team
1 12 8 COGUMBAL Mark Leo
1 14 11 TROPIA JM

32 Total Team
82 266 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

UST • University of Sto. Tomas 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

2 BORRA Lawrence

3 MAGPAYO Charlee

5 CRUZ Lorence

6 DEDOROY John Emmanuel

7 YAMBAO Dux Euan

8 SENORON Jhun Lorenz

10 FLOR Rainier

12 SISON Rayven Canmerone

13 YBANEZ Josh

14 TAJANLANGIT Jesse EmmanuelL

16 COLINARES Edlyn Paul

18 PRUDENCIADO Van TracyL

21 GUPITEO Alche
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   
L

 
L L L L

 

25

8

8
2
4
5

16

3

5

Coach:
Assistant:

MAMON Arthur Odjie
MAPE Benjamin

ADU • Adamson University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALLEGRE Grant Carlo

2 CANLAS LorenceL

4 TAKEDA Jhon MaruL

5 MIRADOR Aaron

6 PAQUING Ned Calvert

7 GUDOY Jadewin

8 COGUMBAL Mark Leo

9 DE LARA Mar Angelo

10 CASAS Francis

11 TROPIA JM

12 PAULINO Marc Kenneth

13 AGUILAR Jude Christian

14 GAY John Eugenio

15 MAGALAMAN Joshua
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2
7
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1
11

3
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7
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Coach:
Assistant:

PASCUA George
SANTOS Fritz

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & PAJARILLO Lumer (NR)

ADU
UST 3

1 13
25

25
27

25
22

19
25

82
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:37 0:29 0:27 1:55

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

27 10011/11/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 9:52 End: 11:56 Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Men's Collegiate Challenge 2022
PRELIMINARIES (Pool A)


